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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Kindergarten FAST Benchmark Cut Scores

	FALL-Concepts of Print
	FALL-
Letter Names
	FALL-
Onset Sounds
	FALL-
Letter Sounds
	FALL-Composite

	8
	20
	12
	5
	34

	WINTER- Word Segmenting
	WINTER-Nonsense Words
	WINTER-
Onset sounds
	WINTER-
Letter Sounds
	WINTER-Composite

	25
	7
	16
	28
	51

	SPRING-Word Segmenting
	SPRING-Nonsense Words
	SPRING-
Sight Words
	SPRING-
Letter Sounds
	SPRING-Composite

	30
	12
	20
	41
	64



	1st Grade FAST Benchmark Cut Scores

	FALL-
Sight Words
	FALL- Word Segmenting
	FALL-
Nonsense Words
	FALL-Sentence Reading
	FALL-Composite

	20
	26
	9
	18
	34

	WINTER-
Sight Words
	WINTER- Word Segmenting
	WINTER-
Nonsense Words
	WINTER- CBMReading
	WINTER-Composite

	48
	30
	15
	41
	51

	SPRING-
Sight Words
	SPRING- Word Segmenting
	SPRING-
Nonsense Words
	SPRING-CBMReading
	SPRING-Composite

	64
	32
	20
	70
	64



	2nd and 3rd Grade FAST CBM-R Benchmark Cut Scores

	Grade
	Fall
	Winter
	Spring

	2
	59
	87
	105

	3
	91
	115
	130







	Elementary Literacy and Math Comprehensive Standards Assessments Proficiency Bands 

	

	Insufficient Progress
	Developing 
	Meeting 

	0-49.99%
	50-74.99%
	75+%



	Scholastic Math Inventory (SMI)

	Grade
	Below Basic
	Basic
	Proficient
	Advanced

	2
	EM - 210
	215 - 375
	380 - 585
	590+

	3
	EM - 340
	345 - 495
	500 - 710
	715+

	4
	EM - 455
	460 - 670
	675 - 790
	795+

	5
	EM - 535
	540 - 705
	710 - 920
	925+











	Scholastic Reading Inventory (SRI)

	Grade
	Below Basic
	Basic
	Proficient
	Advanced

	4
	BR - 484
	485 - 759
	760 - 949
	950+

	5
	BR - 624
	625 - 844
	845 - 1079
	1080+









	Iowa Assessments Proficiency (NSS)

	Grade
	Reading
	Math
	Science

	3
	175
	177
	175

	4
	189
	189
	189

	5
	202
	200
	202
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